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$18.51 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 18,108.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1 1

$16.11 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 17,643.00 1,465.00 465.00 2 1

$14.12 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 16,643.00 2,465.00 1,000.00 3 1

$14.00 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 16,588.00 2,520.00 55.00 4 1

$13.46 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 16,288.00 2,820.00 300.00 5 1

$13.25 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 15,288.00 3,820.00 1,000.00 6 1

$13.10 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 14,988.00 4,120.00 300.00 7 1

$13.06 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 14,738.00 4,370.00 250.00 8 1

$13.05 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 13,988.00 5,120.00 750.00 9 1

$13.02 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 13,055.00 6,053.00 933.00 10 1

$13.00 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 7,857.00 11,251.00 5,198.00 13 3

$12.91 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 7,507.00 11,601.00 350.00 14 1

$12.80 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 6,957.00 12,151.00 550.00 15 1

$12.55 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 6,557.00 12,551.00 400.00 17 2

$12.50 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 6,357.00 12,751.00 200.00 18 1

$12.26 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 5,957.00 13,151.00 400.00 19 1

$12.15 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 5,300.00 13,808.00 657.00 20 1

$12.09 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 5,050.00 14,058.00 250.00 21 1

$12.08 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 3,050.00 16,058.00 2,000.00 22 1

$12.05 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 1,450.00 17,658.00 1,600.00 24 2

$11.69 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 949.00 18,159.00 501.00 25 1

$11.55 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 449.00 18,659.00 500.00 26 1

$11.35 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 -37.00 19,145.00 486.00 27 1

$11.27 0 48 0.00 19,108.00 -1,837.00 20,945.00 1,800.00 28 1

$11.25 1 48 250.00 19,108.00 -1,837.00 20,945.00 0.00 28 0

$11.11 0 47 0.00 18,858.00 -2,487.00 21,345.00 400.00 29 1

$11.00 0 47 0.00 18,858.00 -3,107.00 21,965.00 620.00 31 2

$10.69 0 47 0.00 18,858.00 -3,608.00 22,466.00 501.00 32 1

$10.55 0 47 0.00 18,858.00 -4,008.00 22,866.00 400.00 33 1

$10.50 0 47 0.00 18,858.00 -5,102.00 23,960.00 1,094.00 36 3

$10.25 0 47 0.00 18,858.00 -5,796.00 24,654.00 694.00 38 2

$10.21 0 47 0.00 18,858.00 -5,946.00 24,804.00 150.00 39 1
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$10.15 0 47 0.00 18,858.00 -6,132.00 24,990.00 186.00 40 1

$10.10 0 47 0.00 18,858.00 -10,432.00 29,290.00 4,300.00 41 1

$10.05 0 47 0.00 18,858.00 -10,932.00 29,790.00 500.00 42 1

$10.00 7 47 4,531.00 18,858.00 -10,932.00 29,790.00 0.00 42 0

$9.69 0 40 0.00 14,327.00 -15,964.00 30,291.00 501.00 43 1

$9.13 0 40 0.00 14,327.00 -16,314.00 30,641.00 350.00 44 1

$9.05 0 40 0.00 14,327.00 -16,814.00 31,141.00 500.00 45 1

$9.00 5 40 2,491.00 14,327.00 -16,814.00 31,141.00 0.00 45 0

$8.99 1 35 200.00 11,836.00 -19,305.00 31,141.00 0.00 45 0

$8.75 0 34 0.00 11,636.00 -19,605.00 31,241.00 100.00 46 1

$8.50 1 34 500.00 11,636.00 -19,805.00 31,441.00 200.00 47 1

$8.49 1 33 200.00 11,136.00 -20,305.00 31,441.00 0.00 47 0

$8.25 0 32 0.00 10,936.00 -20,703.00 31,639.00 198.00 48 1

$8.01 0 32 0.00 10,936.00 -21,103.00 32,039.00 400.00 49 1

$8.00 5 32 1,566.00 10,936.00 -21,667.00 32,603.00 564.00 51 2

$7.99 1 27 200.00 9,370.00 -23,233.00 32,603.00 0.00 51 0

$7.50 2 26 800.00 9,170.00 -23,433.00 32,603.00 0.00 51 0

$7.01 0 24 0.00 8,370.00 -25,433.00 33,803.00 1,200.00 52 1

$7.00 6 24 2,072.00 8,370.00 -26,483.00 34,853.00 1,050.00 54 2

$6.00 3 18 1,277.00 6,298.00 -28,705.00 35,003.00 150.00 55 1

$5.01 0 15 0.00 5,021.00 -31,382.00 36,403.00 1,400.00 56 1

$5.00 7 15 2,174.00 5,021.00 -31,382.00 36,403.00 0.00 56 0

$4.50 1 8 200.00 2,847.00 -33,556.00 36,403.00 0.00 56 0

$4.00 1 7 300.00 2,647.00 -33,756.00 36,403.00 0.00 56 0

$3.00 2 6 1,029.00 2,347.00 -34,156.00 36,503.00 100.00 57 1

$2.00 1 4 400.00 1,318.00 -35,185.00 36,503.00 0.00 57 0

$1.00 3 3 918.00 918.00 -35,585.00 36,503.00 0.00 57 0

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $11.35

KGs Offered to Purchase 36,503.00

KGs Offered to Sell 19,108.00

KGs Sold 19,108.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 57

Purchased Credit 27
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Offered to Sell 48

Sold Credit 48


